LAFCO

Santa Barbara Local Agency Formation Commission



Commissioner Roger Aceves, Chair
Commissioner Doreen Farr
Commissioner John Fox, Alternate
Commissioner Craig Geyer
Commissioner Steve Lavagnino, Alternate
Commissioner Jeff Moorhouse
Commissioner Bob Orach
Commissioner Jim Richardson, Alternate
Commissioner Bob Short, Vice Chair
Commissioner Roger Welt, Alternate
Commissioner Janet Wolf

Agenda

STRATEGIC PLANNING SESSION

Thursday, October 3, 2013 10:00 AM

LAKE CACHUMA RECREATION CENTER 2225 HIGHWAY 154 SANTA BARBARA, CA 93105

Meetings, Agendas, Supplemental Materials and Minutes of the Local Agency Formation Commission are available on the internet: www.countyofsb.org.

10:00 A.M. Convened to Regular Session

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Public Comment Period

Persons desiring to address the Board must complete and deliver to the Clerk the form which is available at the Hearing Room entrance prior to the commencement of this comment period. This is an opportunity for members of the public to speak on items that are not on the agenda.

Agenda

STRATEGIC PLANNING SESSION

The purpose of the Strategic Planning Session is to examine and evaluate the way the Commission currently operates, set goals and objectives for the future, and review the Commission's interaction with staff, other agencies and CALAFCO. No final decisions will be made. The Commission will participate in the Strategic Planning Session and provide direction to staff for future agenda items.

<u>Materials Submitted After Distribution of Packet</u> - Materials related to an item on this agenda submitted after distribution of the agenda packet will be available for public inspection during normal business hours in the Santa Barbara County Clerk to the Board's Office, Fourth Floor, 105 East Anapamu Street, Santa Barbara. Such documents will also available on the Commission website, www.sblafco.org, subject to the ability to post the documents prior to the meeting.

<u>Notice of Disability Accommodations</u> - Persons with a disability who require any disability-related modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or services, in order to participate in the meeting are asked to contact the LAFCO office at least three (3) days prior to the meeting by telephone at 805/568-3391 or by email at lafco@sblafco.org.

Adjourn to

Thursday November 7, 2013

County Administration Building
Board Hearing Room
105 East Anapamu Street , Fourth Floor
Santa Barbara